Torque sensor
with dual-range-option
Torque
Page 1/12
45
03
B_
00

Evaluation instument for torque sensors	 4700B...
Cable according to the data sheet 000-615.
Order example:� Type 4503B050LP000KA0
Torque sensor with 1 measuring range: rated torque 50 N∙m: 050,
version L: max. speed 12 000 min-1, without feather key groove: P0,
Standard output signal ±5 VDC and frequency 100 ±40 kHz: 00,
calibration WKS1 single range: KA0
Measuring ranges in N∙m
0.2* 0.2
0.5* 0.5
1 001
2 002
5 005
10 010
20 020
50 050
100 100
200 200
500 500
1 000 1K0
2 000 2K0
5 000 5K0
*�Calibration DK5, D51, D52, DK8, D81, D82 not
available
Pulses per revolution
Low speed 60 L
High speed up to 2 x 8 192 + Z H
Low speed up to 2 x 8 192 + Z W
Feather key groove
Without P0
With P1
Output signal
Voltage ±5 VDC and
Frequency 100 ±40 kHz
00
Voltage ±10 VDC and
Frequency 100 ±40 kHz
B1
Calibration
WKS 1 − single range KA0
WKS 1 − dual range 1:1 and 1:10 KA1
WKS 1 − dual range 1:1 and 1:5 KA2
WKS 2 − single range WA0
WKS 2 − dual range 1:1and 1:10 WA1
WKS 2 − dual range 1:1 and 1:5 WA2
DAkkS 5 − single range,
5 measuring point
DK5
DAkkS 8 − single range,
8 measuring point
DK8
DAkkS 5 − dual range,
5 measuring point 1:1 and 1:10
D51
DAkkS 5 − dual range,
5 measuring point 1:1 and 1:5
D52
DAkkS 8 − dual range,
8 measuring point 1:1 and 1:10
D81
DAkkS 8 − dual range,
8 measuring point 1:1 and 1:5
D82
Ordering key
	    Type 4503B
Definition of calibration terms:
•	 WKS 1:	 Works calibration at 5 points right, 3 points left
•	 WKS 2:	� Works calibration at 5 points right and left,
and repeat series
•	 DAkkS:	 Calibration per DIN 51309